4752CL PAGE 1
OUTPUT VOLTAGE*2                                                                            Q MODELS
0.50 Watt
QH MODELS
 1.25 Watt
100 VDC Q01    QH01
150 VDC   Q015    QH015
 200 VDC Q02    QH02

changes. “Copy-exact” options are available. Please contact an XP-EMCO sales representative for more details.
OPTION CODES
HOW TO ORDER
Q 10 N - 5  C  T  S
Q, QH, VA Series
10 Output Voltage (See table...)
 N Polarity Designator
EXAMPLE
Q10N-5CTS: Q Series 0.5W, 1000 VDC, N negative, 5 VDC input, C for Control Pin, T for Extended Temperature, S for Shield.
PART NUMBER SELECTOR:
Model Number:
 5 Input Voltage
T for Extended Temperature
C for Control Pin (optional)
S for Shield (optional)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Isolated DC/DC Converters category:
Click to view products by  XP Power manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ESM6D044440C05AAQ  FMD15.24G  PSL486-7LR  PSR152.5-7IR  Q48T30020-NBB0  AVO240-48S12B-6L  AVO250-48S28B-6L  NAN-
0505  HW-L16D  JAHW100Y1  217-1617-001  22827  SPB05C-12  SQ24S15033-PS0S  18952  19-130041  CE-1003  CE-1004  GQ2541-7R
PSE1000DCDC-12V  RDS180245  MAU228  419-2065-201  449-2075-101  TME 0303S  TME 0505S  TME 1205S  TME 1212S  TME 2405S
TME 2412S  V300C24C150BG  419-2062-200  419-2063-401  419-2067-101  419-2067-501  419-2068-001  DCG40-5G  DFC15U48D15  449-
2067-000  XGS-0512  XGS-1205  XGS-1212  XGS-2412  XGS-2415  XKS-1215  033456  NCT1000N040R050B  SPB05B-15  SPB05C-15
TME 0509S